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1 COSMOPOLITAN LOUNGE, INC. COSMOPOLITAN LOUNGE, 276-278 BENNINGTON STREET., EAST
BOSTON, MA

A&B, patron on employee, failure to call Police , failure to cooperate with police, in violation of M.G.L. ch.
138 s. 64. Viol, # 28604 date of viol. 3/31/2013
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2 LRS PROPERTIES, INC. DISTRICT RESTAURANT AND LOUNGE, 174-180 LINCOLN STREET., @S’F@N,
MA '

A&B, patron on patron in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64, Vicl, # 23797 date of viol. 5/2/2013
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FERNANDEZ LIQUORS, INC. , 128-132 SOUTH STREET., JAMAICA PLAIN, MA
Sexual assault, employee on patron in violation of M.G.L. ch, 138 . 23 & 64. Viol. # 21432 date of viol,
5/6/2013
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4 BARCELONA CLUB, 113 COTTAGE STREET., EAST BOSTON, MA
Private club keeping, exposing alcahol, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 12, Viol. # 28605 date of viol.
5/10/2013

5 DIAMONDROCK BOSTON BROAD STREET TENANT, LLC HILTON BOSTON DOWNTOWN /FANEUIL HALL,
82 BROAD STREET., BOSTON, MA
Overcrowding, 316 patrons with a capacity of 180, Providing VIF Bottle Service (Whiskey & Vodka) without
Board approval, Permitting drinking games, Ice Luge Alcoholic shots, in viclation of ABCC Rules, Music
emanating to street, in violation of M.G.1L. ch. 138 s, 64. Viol. # 062798 date of viol. 4/5/2013

6 JACKSON GATEMAN, INDIVIDUAL , 255-257 TREMONT STREET., BOSTON, MA
Obstructed egress at Fire exit in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64 & Board's Rule 1.05 (A). Viol. # 22739
date of viol. 57972013
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7 JISUNG OH "HUNGRY TRAVELER", 290 COURT 3QUARE., BOSTON, MA
Expired Common Victualler License & Fire Assembly permit in violation of M.G.L, ch. 140. Viol. # 24196
date of vicl. 5/13/2013

8 LALA MINA, INC. "AL'S PIZZA AND GRILL", 402 WEST BROADWAY., SOUTH BOSTON, MA
No current Common Victualler License, Health Permit or 1.8.D. Certificate , in violation of M.G.L. ¢h. 140.
Viol. # 24197 date of viol. 5/13/2013

9 ARIABELLA, INC. "BLACKJACK PASTA", 52 QUEENSBURY STREET,, BOSTON, MA ‘
No current Common Victuailer License or L8.D. Certificate in vmlatmn of M.G.L. ch, 140. Viol. # 24 198

date of viol, 57/13/2013
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10 SIMONS' PACKAGE STORE, INC. SIMON'S PACKAGE STORE, 2169 WASHINGTON STREET., ROXBURY,
MA
No uniformed security guard at front of premise to keep area free of loiterers as required as a condition on
License, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 .23 & 64. Viol. # 063752 date of viol. 5/15/2013

11 SAL'S ITALIAN TRATTORIA, LLC SALVATORE'S, 225A NORTHERN AVENUE (PARKLANE SEAPORT).,
SOUTH BOSTON, MA
Patron observed consuming alcohol on public sidewalk outside premise in violation of M.G.L, ch. 138 s,
64. Viol. # 062759 date of viol. 5/16/2013

12 DAVID N. MURRAY, INDIVIDUAL THE GRAND CANAL, 69 CANAL STREET., BOSTON, MA
Service of complimentary beer to patrons in violation of ABCC regulations & the Board's Rule 1.08 (c) (1)
Viol. # 062751 date of viol. 5/16/2013
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13 SCKC, INC SPORTS GRILLE BOSTON, 132-134 CANAL STREET., BOSTON, MA
Service of alcchol to a minor, minor in possession of alcohol in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 34C, Viol #
062753 date of viol. 3/16/2013
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